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PROBUILT LLC
792 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR
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000055106 Right-of-Way Acce 02/24/2026

HX Base Yr

792 SW BASCOM NORRIS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,221 85.1904 95.41 116,496 1955 1955 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 69,458

FOP 77 30 23 1,426

UCP 392 20 78 4,837

1,589 1,221 75,722

BAS= W40 S28 E11 FOP= S7 E11N7 W11$ E29 UCP= E14 N28 W14 S28$
N28$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

800

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.00 4.00 174,240

2 1000 C VACANT COMME 0 0.00 0.00130,680.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 2.35 1.76 230,324


